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This addendum is added to and is to be considered part of the subject contract. 

 

 

This addendum#1 is issued to inform the Availability of Repair Service under SW0196 
awarded contracts resulted from RFP#0900000552. 

Equipment Repair available under. 
1. SW0196DI-Diamond Mowers LLC- PSC#0-6424. Dacotah Buum dbuum@diamondmowers.com 

605-977-3352 
2. SW0196SL-Southside lawn & garden INC- PSC#0-6795- Larry Jackson  sosidelawn@coxinet.net 

405.685.0414 
3. SW0196CE-Bob Cat Company (Clark equipment Company). PSC#0-6819- Jesse Rheault     

Jesse.Rheault@doosan.com 
701-630-5134 

4. SW0196HE-Harrall Enterprises LLC DBA Keys Lawn & Garden.PSC#0-6818- Dylan Harrall 
keyslawngarden@gmail.com 
918-456-3001 

5. SW0196SO-Smith Farm & Garden Inc-OKC. PSC#0-6817- Geoff Smith 
gsmith@smithfarmandgarden.com 
405-946-9828 

6. SW0196 ST-Smith's Garden Equipment Inc DBA Smith Farm & Garden -Tulsa. PSC#0-6816- Kris 
Stump kstump@SmithFarmAndGarden.com 
918-665-3364 

7. SW0196TU-Texoma Utility Equipment Inc. PSC#0-6814. KYLE RICHADRSON 
KYLE@TEXOMAUTILITY.COM 
580-920-5486  OR 580-924-9142 OPT:2 

8. SW0196CP-Central Power Equipment INC. PSC#0-6812. Heather Montgomery 
hcm41874@yahoo.com  

 

 Statewide Contract  
Addendum 

Statewide Contract #:  SW0196 (For all the SW contracts Resulted 
from RFP#0900000552) 

PeopleSoft Contract ID:  Various  
Contract Title:   Grounds Maintenance Equipment & 

Services. 
Contract Issuance Date:  Various dates  

Contract Supplier:  Various  
                  Addendum #  1 

 

             Addendum Date: 11/30/2023  
  

OMES Point of Contact:  

        Contracting Officer:  Cini Zacharia  

Phone Number: 405-522-9078 
E-mail address:  Cini.zacharia@omes.ok.gov  

  

Addendum Information:  
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   CPEINC@msn.com 
405-495-3732 

9. SW0196VM-V8 Motors LLC DBA Vicar Power Sports- PSC#0-6811- Lindsey LeBlanc            Reese  
Cator  lindsey@vicarspowersportsok.com 
reese@vicarspowersportsok.com 
918-423-3306 

10. SW0196MT-MTD Products Company (Stanley Black& decker/Outdoor). PSC#0-6810. Jennifer  
Kucera Jennifer.kucera@sbdinc.com 
330-558-3528  or   216.213.9689 

11. SW0196GP-Great Plains LLC (Kubota)- PSC#0-6807- Alex Robles   arobles@gpkubota.com 
  wclark@gpkubota.com 

 580-351-7649 
12. SW0196ANH- Arnett New Holland Inc (NHK) PSC#0-6806- Katie Hedges 

katie@aenhk.com 
 anthony@aenhk.com 
  jennifer@arnettnewholland.com  
580-234-2668 or 580-885-7555 

13. SW0196PK- P&K Equipment Inc.PSC#0-6802- Brad Kosanke bosanke@pkequipment.com 
405-471-7229 

14. SW0196 DM- Diamond Mowers LLC- PSC#0-6801- Dacotah Buumdbuum@diamondmowers.com 
605-977-3352 
 

15. SW0196AG- ALAMO GROUP TEXAS LLC DBA Alamo Industrial and Terrain King-PSC#6800- Brian 
Billeaudeaux bids@alamo-group.com              nmoczygemba@alamo-group.com 830-372-9637 

16. SW0196VP- Van Gough Powersports LLC DBA OK Honda SuzukiPSC#0-6798- Shawn Bostwick  
shawn@okhonda-suzuki.com           1-405-672-1423 

17. SW0196EE- Equipment and Maintenance available. Embankscape Equipment LLC dba RC Mowers 
PSC#0-6796- Jessica Korthals jkorthals@rcmowersusa.com  
480-848-8904 

18. SW0196PK- P&K Equipment Inc.PSC#0-6802- Brad Kosanke bosanke@pkequipment.com 
405-471-7229 

19. SW0196TM- All parts and service are sold through authorized Tiger dealers in Oklahoma see 
dealer list- No separate bid for repair. (ALAMO GROUP USA INC- Parent Company) Tiger Mowers 
LLC PSC#6872- David Burkhart            Shawn T. Cleary  dburkhart@tigermowers.com 
scleary@tigermowers.com 
605-731-0447 or cell           
605-261-8133,605.731.0404 

20. SW0196VG- Vermeer Great Plains INC. PSC#0-6822- Chad ScruggsChad.Scruggs@vermeergp.com 
405-640-1659   OR     405-478-2900 ext. 6414 

 
NO Bid for Repair: 

1. SW0196NE- NO BID for Repair 
2. SW0196JT- No bid for repair 
3. SW0196TNH- NO bid for repair  
4. SW0196CNH- No Bid for Repair 
5. SW0196BS- NO Bid for repair 
6. SW0196KG- NO Bid for repair 
7. SW0196KC - NO Bid for repair 
8. SW0196NE- No Bid for repair 
9. SW0196TE- NO Bid for repair 
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